

State of Utah

Department of Commerce Division of Public Utilities

FRANCINE GIANICHRIS PARKERExecutive DirectorDirector, Division of Public Utilities

GARY HERBERT Governor SPENCER J. COX Lieutenant Governor

Action Request Response

- To: Utah Public Service Commission
- From: Utah Division of Public Utilities Chris Parker, Director Marialie Wright, Manager Stefanie Liebert, Office Specialist
- Date: August 1, 2019

Re: Formal Complaint Sarah John v. Rocky Mountain Power, Docket No. 19-035-30

Recommendation (No Recommendation)

The Division of Public Utilities has no recommendation regarding this docket.

